

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000295732 3)))



H240002957323ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations	-	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381		-5 10
From:		····、	0
	Account Name : ALEX PINA CO.		י.
	Account Number : I20190000095		-i ··.
	Phone : (305)803-8471		
	Fax Number : (385)602-3977		•

client@alexpina.co Email Address:

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION OLIMPICA USA CORP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

ECEIVED

To:

	Certificate	of Status	V	
	Certified C	ору	0	
9	Page Count		03	
ü ü	Estimated (Charge	\$70.00	5
Ŧ	1000 COV			
0	2.5 AS			
с С	NHV NHV			
2024 AUG 30	: 11-21 			
024	TP			
7	Sectronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu		Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

TICLE INAME name of the corporati	ion shall be:OLIMPICA USA C	ORP	
<i>TICLE II PRINC</i> 98 NW 79th Ln	<u>IPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		ig address, if different is:
oral, FL 33178	·····		
TICLE III PURPO	<u>SE</u> accorporation is organized is:	nd All Làwful Purpo	Ses
<u> </u>			
		······································	······································
TICLE IV SHARE			
TICLE IV SHARE number of shares of s	<u></u>		
number of shares of s	<u>ES</u> stock is: 10,000 I. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
number of shares of s	tock is: 10,000	Name and Title:	
number of shares of s	stock is: 10,000		
number of shares of s <u>TICLE_VINITLA</u> Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian E Rios Gonzalez - President		
number of shares of s <u>TICLE_VINITLA</u> Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian E Rios Gonzalez - President		
number of shares of s <u>TICLE_VINITLA</u> Name and Title: Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian E Rios Gonzalez - President 11498 NW 79th Ln Doral, FL 33178	Address:	4
number of shares of s <u>TICLE_VINITLA</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian E Rios Gonzalez - President 11498 NW 79th Ln Doral, FL 33178	Address:	4
number of shares of s <u>TICLE_VINITLA</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian E Rios Gonzalez - President 11498 NW 79th Ln Doral, FL 33178	Address:	<u> </u>
number of shares of s <u>TICLE_VINITLA</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian E Rios Gonzalez - President 11498 NW 79th Ln Doral, FL 33178	Address: Name and Title: Address:	£-
number of shares of s <u>TICLE_VINITIA</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Adrian E Rios Gonzalez - President 11498 NW 79th Ln Doral, FL 33178	Address: Name and Title: Address:	

2024-08-30 19:24:20 GMT

From: Alex Pina

Pag	ge 4 of 4	2024-08-30 19:24:20 GMT	13056023977	Fro
Name	and Title:	Name and	d Title:	
Addre		Address:		
	4-74-2			
ARTICLEM	RECISTERED CONT	14		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and</u>	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.0	D. Box NOT acceptable) of the register	red agont is:	
			red agont is:	
The name and	Florida street address (P.0	D. Box NOT acceptable) of the register	red agont is:	
The <u>name and</u> Name:	Florida street address (P.) ALEX PINA CO	D. Box NOT acceptable) of the register	red agent is:	
The <u>name and</u> Name:	Elorida street address (P.) ALEX PINA CO 8400 NW 36th St St Doral, FL 33166	D. Box NOT acceptable) of the register		
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Elorida street address (P.) ALEX PINA CO 8400 NW 36th St St Doral, FL 33166	D. Box NOT acceptable) of the register te 450		
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>Florida street address (P.0</u> ALEX PINA CO 8400 NW 36th St St Doral, FL 33166 <u>INCORPORATOR</u>	D. Box NOT acceptable) of the register te 450 r is:		00 31/ U
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and</u>	<u>Florida street address</u> (P.0 ALEX PINA CO 8400 NW 36th St St Doral, FL 33166 <u>INCORPORATOR</u> address of the Incorporator	D. Box NOT acceptable) of the register te 450 r is: onzalez		777 C 30 P4

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

.

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 1.0

يتعشف فرايمو	08/30/2024
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I are document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provi	
Ц	08/30/2024
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date